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Sustainable Packaging 
an important part of our 

modern world 



Sarpak Plastik is one of the leading manufacturers in plastic packaging production in the use of offset printing and IML 
(Inmould Labeling Technology) technology.

Our company, which accepts the production of quality goods and customer satisfaction as a result of this as a prerequisite 
for success and continues its production with this principle, manufactures Plastic Buckets and Food Storage Containers. 

In the food sector; tahini, molasses, olives, cheese, yogurt, tomato paste, ketchup, mayonnaise, sauces, halva, 
cotton candy, jelibon, Turkish delight, glucose syrup, popcorn, ice cream etc.

In the chemical sector; we supply buckets for sectors such as construction paint, fertilizer, grease oil, detergent, 
tobacco, cosmetics.

ABOUT
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QualityOur Goal 
Sustainable 
Quality, 
Production 
and Service

Our company provides services with a holistic approach in the 
stages up to the development, production and shipment of its 
products and services. Our R&D and quality team adopts the 
principle of producing robust, healthy and nature-friendly 
products by making the necessary analyzes of the products with 
our cutting edge technological devices within our laboratories 
before they reach you.



Solar Energy 
Saving the planet and reducing carbon footprints 
and fossil fuel consumption continues to grow 
with every generation. As Sarpak, we  keep  
investing to reduce company's carbon foot print by 
using Solar Energy as of 2021 

Sustainability is at the heart of Sarpak’s growth. 
The company is committed to harnessing a 
greener approach and is set on reducing its impact 
on the environment 

Mission
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BUCKET ROUND
Whether food or non-food 

perfectly packed in 
Sarpak Bucket
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WE PRODUCE 
ALL BUCKETS TRANSPARENT
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Bucket 0,5 l

Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Decoration IML 

Packaging

32 g

91
99
88

5445

mm
mm
mm

ISO 0.5 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Available in 
all colours and transparent
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Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 1 l

Decoration IML 

49 g

113
124
106

3000

mm
mm
mm

ISO 1 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent
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Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML  ▶ Offset 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 1.5 l

Decoration IML 

78 g

112
161
147

2520

mm
mm
mm

ISO 1.5 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent
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Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML  
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket Pan 1.5 l

Decoration IML 

70 g

90
170
158

2880

mm
mm
mm

ISO 1.5 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent
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Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML  ▶ Offset 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 1.65 l

Decoration IML 

78 g

120
150
130

3360

mm
mm
mm

ISO 1.65 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent
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Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 1.7 l

Decoration IML 

76 g

129
170
138

3096

mm
mm
mm

ISO 1.7 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent
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Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML  
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 1.75 l

Decoration IML 

76 g

145
172
125

2016

mm
mm
mm

ISO 1.75 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent
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Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML  ▶ Offset 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 2 l

Decoration IML 

80 g

129
170
147

2700

mm
mm
mm

ISO 2 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent



!15

Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML  ▶ Offset 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 2.25 l

Decoration IML 

94 g

136
176
151

3600

mm
mm
mm

ISO 2.25 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent



!16

Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML  ▶ Offset 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 3.5 l

Decoration IML 

116 g

137
185
170

3600

mm
mm
mm

ISO 3.5 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent
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Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML  ▶ Offset 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 4 l

Decoration IML 

134 g

170
189
173

2400

mm
mm
mm

ISO 4 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent
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Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML  ▶ Offset 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 5 l

Decoration IML 

142g

172
211
190

2400

mm
mm
mm

ISO 5 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent
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Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML  ▶ Offset 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 5.5 l

Offset 

179g

175
212
192

2000

mm
mm
mm

ISO 5.5 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent
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Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML  ▶ Offset 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 7.5 l

Decoration IML 

287 g

182
260
237

1280

mm
mm
mm

ISO 7.5 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent



298 g

220
260
234

1280

mm
mm
mm

ISO 9 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging
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Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML  ▶ Offset 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 9 l

Decoration IML Available in 
all colours and transparent
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Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML  ▶ Offset 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 10 l

Decoration IML 

310 g

235
260
235

1120

mm
mm
mm

ISO 10 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent



!23

Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML  ▶ Offset 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 13.8 l

Decoration IML 

426 g

261
277
250

960

mm
mm
mm

ISO 13.8 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent
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Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML  ▶ Offset 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 18 l

Decoration IML 

647 g

280
310
275

600

mm
mm
mm

ISO 18 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent
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Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML  ▶ Offset 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 19 l

Decoration IML 

655 g

290
315
280

600

mm
mm
mm

ISO 19 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent
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Decoration 
Colouring  
Material PP  

▶ IML  ▶ Offset 
▶ Available in all colours and transparent

Bucket 20 l

Decoration IML 

714 g

310
310
276

528

mm
mm
mm

ISO 20 l

Body & Cover 

Height
Diameter
Diameter of Base

Pallet

Volume

Grams

Dimensions

Packaging

Available in 
all colours and transparent



Global Presence
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Our |acility has been designed with high quality and automation standard in order to produce food packaging completely. Our 
company, which does not ignore the quality at every stage of production, has ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 18001 and ISO 
22000 quality management systems. We also have work permits for the ministry of agriculture and all government agencies.



New Projects
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100 g Pan 
For products; Labneh, Yogurt, Ice Cream etc. 

5 lt 
Wet Wipes Bucket Cover



• For more information please visit  
• www.sarpak.com.tr


