



Sustainable Packaging an important part of our modern world











Sarpak Plastik is one of the leading manufacturers in plastic packaging production in the use of offset printing and IML (Inmould Labeling Technology) technology.

Our company, which accepts the production of quality goods and customer satisfaction as a result of this as a prerequisite for success and continues its production with this principle, manufactures Plastic Buckets and Food Storage Containers.

In the food sector; tahini, molasses, olives, cheese, yogurt, tomato paste, ketchup, mayonnaise, sauces, halva, cotton candy, jelibon, Turkish delight, glucose syrup, popcorn, ice cream etc.

In the chemical sector; we supply buckets for sectors such as construction paint, fertilizer, grease oil, detergent, tobacco, cosmetics.

Our Goal Sustainable Quality, Production and Service

Quality

Our company provides services with a holistic approach in the stages up to the development, production and shipment of its products and services. Our R&D and quality team adopts the principle of producing robust, healthy and nature-friendly products by making the necessary analyzes of the products with our cutting edge technological devices within our laboratories before they reach you.





Solar Energy

Saving the planet and reducing carbon footprints and fossil fuel consumption continues to grow with every generation. As Sarpak, we keep investing to reduce company's carbon foot print by using Solar Energy as of 2021

Sustainability is at the heart of Sarpak's growth. The company is committed to harnessing a greener approach and is set on reducing its impact on the environment





BUCKET ROUND

Whether food or non-food perfectly packed in Sarpak Bucket





WE PRODUCE ALL BUCKETS TRANSPARENT







Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**

Bucket 0,5 l

Volume	ISO 0.5 l	
Grams	Body & Cover	32 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	91 mm 99 mm 88 mm
Packaging	Pallet	5445





Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**

Volume	ISO 1 I	
Grams	Body & Cover	49 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	113 mm 124 mm 106 mm
Packaging	Pallet	3000





Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML ► Offset **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**

Bucket 1.5

Volume	ISO 1.5	
Grams	Body & Cover	78 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	112 mm 161 mm 147 mm
Packaging	Pallet	2520





Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**



Volume	ISO 1.5 I	
Grams	Body & Cover	70 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	90 mm 170 mm 158 mm
Packaging	Pallet	2880



10



Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML ► Offset **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**



Volume	ISO 1.65 I	
Grams	Body & Cover	78 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	120 mm 150 mm 130 mm
Packaging	Pallet	3360



11



Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**

Bucket 1.7

Volume	ISO 1.7	
Grams	Body & Cover	76 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	129 mm 170 mm 138 mm
Packaging	Pallet	3096





Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**



Volume	ISO 1.75	
Grams	Body & Cover	76 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	145 mm 172 mm 125 mm
Packaging	Pallet	2016





Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML ► Offset **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**

Volume	ISO 2	
Grams	Body & Cover	80 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	129 mm 170 mm 147 mm
Packaging	Pallet	2700





Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML ► Offset **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**

Bucket 2.25

Volume	ISO 2.25	
Grams	Body & Cover	94 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	136 mm 176 mm 151 mm
Packaging	Pallet	3600





Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML ► Offset **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**

Bucket 3.5

Volume	ISO 3.5	
Grams	Body & Cover	116 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	137 mm 185 mm 170 mm
Packaging	Pallet	3600





Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML ► Offset **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**

Volume	ISO 4 I	
Grams	Body & Cover	134 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	170 mm 189 mm 173 mm
Packaging	Pallet	2400





Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML ► Offset **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**

Volume	ISO 5	
Grams	Body & Cover	142g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	172 mm 211 mm 190 mm
Packaging	Pallet	2400





Offset

Decoration ► IML ► Offset **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**

Bucket 5.5

Volume	ISO 5.5	
Grams	Body & Cover	179g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	175 mm 212 mm 192 mm
Packaging	Pallet	2000





Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML ► Offset **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**

Bucket 7.5

Volume	ISO 7.5	
Grams	Body & Cover	287 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	182 mm 260 mm 237 mm
Packaging	Pallet	1280





Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML ► Offset **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**

Volume	ISO 9	
Grams	Body & Cover	298 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	220 mm 260 mm 234 mm
Packaging	Pallet	1280





Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML ► Offset **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**



Volume	ISO 10 I	
Grams	Body & Cover	310 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	235 mm 260 mm 235 mm
Packaging	Pallet	1120





Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML ► Offset Colouring ► Available in all colours and transparent Material PP

Bucket 13.8

Volume	ISO 13.8	
Grams	Body & Cover	426 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	261 mm 277 mm 250 mm
Packaging	Pallet	960





Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML ► Offset **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**

Volume	ISO 18	
Grams	Body & Cover	647 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	280 mm 310 mm 275 mm
Packaging	Pallet	600





Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML ► Offset **Colouring** > Available in all colours and transparent **Material PP**



Volume	ISO 19 I	
Grams	Body & Cover	655 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	290 mm 315 mm 280 mm
Packaging	Pallet	600





Decoration IML

Decoration ► IML ► Offset Colouring ► Available in all colours and transparent Material PP

Bucket 20

Volume	ISO 20 I	
Grams	Body & Cover	714 g
Dimensions	 Height Diameter Diameter of Base 	310 mm 310 mm 276 mm
Packaging	Pallet	528



26

Global Presence

Our lacility has been designed with high quality and automation standard in order to produce food packaging completely. Our company, which does not ignore the quality at every stage of production, has ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 18001 and ISO 22000 quality management systems. We also have work permits for the ministry of agriculture and all government agencies.





New Projects



100 g Pan For products; Labneh, Yogurt, Ice Cream etc.



5 lt Wet Wipes Bucket Cover







- For more information please visit
- www.sarpak.com.tr